SUMMER GAMES
REGISTRATION FEES

Special Olympics ,ﬂfé N

Georgia §ﬁ.ﬁ7

AREA: AGENCY:

# Athletes & Unified Partners X $17.00

# Coaches in Quota X $17.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES:

Extra Coaches not in Quota / Bus Drivers / Nurses ($25 per extra person)
(The $25 fee includes all meals, credentials, insurance) Extra Coaches do not receive housing.

# Extra persons not in Quota X $25.00 = $

There will be NO EXTRA HOUSING provided by Special Olympics Georgia!

Enclose full payment to:  Special Olympics Georgia

Check # Total of above enclosed

STATE GAMES FEES SHEET:
If Games Fees are not paid in full by the problem sheet deadline, the entire agency will be scratched from games.
If an agency scratches anyone from their agency after the games paperwork is due, no money will be reimbursed.
In the case where fees are not paid by the paperwork deadline, the original fees (fees for the original number of
agency members on paperwork) are still to be paid by the problem sheet deadline. In other words, if paperwork is
turned in with no fees and an agency has scratches before fees are paid, original payment obligation cannot be
decreased due to scratches. NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED.

Call Max at (770) 414-9390 ext. 116 with any questions concerning fees.




